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Women's track & field @ North Central College

Photos by Genevieve Hummel

Wednesday, February 17 Women's Basketball Wednesday, February 24

Women's Basketball @ Grace Bible Men's Basketball
@ Wheaton 3 p.m. @ Lincoln Christian
7 p.m. 7 p.m.
Tuesday, February 23
Friday, February 19 Women's Volleyball Friday, February 26
Men’s Volleyball @ Moody Bible Men's Volleyball
@ Wheaton 7 p.m. @ Marian
7 p.m. 5p.m.
| Men's Volleyball
Saturday, February 20 vs. Robert Morris Friday, March 4
“nwus Track and Field 7 p.m. Women's Track and Field
@ Illinois Tech @ Illinois Tech
11:30a.m. 4 p.m.

UPDAIE

Men's Basketball: Women's Basketball:
Tuesday, February 9 @ Rockford L, 98-73 Tuesday, February 9 @ Mount Mary L, 58-25

Saturday, February 13 vs. UC Santa Cruz L, 74-64 Saturday, February 13 vs. Irine L, 64-16

Men's Volleyball:
Thursday, February 11 @ St. Xavier L, 3-0

Men's Track and Field:
Saturday, February 13 NCC Men's Chicagoland Championships No Placement

Women's Track and Field:
Friday, February 13 NCC Women's Chicagoland Championships No Placement

Men's Swim Team:
Wednesday, February 10 — Saturday, February 14  Liberal Arts Championship @ Principia College Fourth Place

Women's Swim Team:
Wednesday, February 10 — Saturday, February 14  Liberal Arts Championship @ Principia College  Fifth Place
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